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ACCOUNT showing the Quantities of certain kinds of AGRICULTURAL PRODUCE imported
into the United Kingdom in the Week ended 23rd January 1915, together with the Quantities
Imported in the Corresponding Week of the Previous Year.

Animals, living : —
Oxen, Bulls, Cows, and Calves
Sheep and Lambs
Swine
Horses

Number

Fresh Meat : —
Beef (including Refrigerated and Frozen) ... Cwts.
Mutton „
Pnrlr•*• uit*- i ) a )> ' •• ,,
Meat, unermmerated, Fresh (including Re- „

frigerated and Frozen)
Salted or Preserved Meat : —

Bacon
Beef
Hams
Pork
Meat, unenumerated, salted ... ... ... ,,
Meat, preserved, otherwise than \>y salting ,,

(including Tinned and Canned)
Dairy Produce and Substitutes : —

Butter . . . . - - - -
Margarine
Cheese ...
Milk. Fresh, in cans or drums .

Cream
,, Condensed
„ Preserved, other kinds .

E^es .. . . . .
Poultry
Game ...
Rabbits, dead (Fresh and Frozen) .
Lard ...
Corn, Grain, Meal, and Flour : — .

Wheat '
Wheat Meal and Flour
Barley ...
Oats
Peas
Beans
Maize or Indian Corn ...

Fruit, Raw : —
Apples ...
Apricots and Peaches ...
Bananas...
Cherries .."
Currants
Grooseberries
Grapes ...
Lemons ...
Oranges . . ...
Pears
Plums
Strawberries
Unenumevated ...

Hav
Straw
Moss Litter
Hops
Loouat Beans
Vegetables, Raw : —

Onion? ...
Potatoes
Tomatops
Un enumerated ...

Vegetable5? Dried
,, Preserved by canning .

• • • • • • • • i

. . ... ... ,
... ... ,

Great Hundreds
Value &

Cwts.

" * ... ,,

Bunches
Cwts.

1

Tons

''
, Cwtf.

Bushels
' Cwts.

Value £
Cwts.

Quantities.

19U.

17

87

210,367
109,651

21,954
13,936

110,266
1,975

25,352
5,482
3,134
9,797

100,660
29,571
50,0u9

45
160

25,248
429

245,142
40,967

6,239
8.754

68',252

1,536,100
278,300
286,700
292,500
39,813

5,140
595,100

81,011
187

79,268

416
7,469

217,169
223
412

1,283
291

34
1,767
0,726

941
i

150.855
8,264

16.011
9,056
9,955

11,328

1915.

19

73,066
71,603
10,878
13,199

129,909
517

24,787
2,491
2,943

28,081

76,727
39,583
36,927

45
27,000

139,497
5,871
1,094
5,730

73,884

1,696,300
245,600

83,000
229,300

20,980
33,350

1,080,800

130,878
258

135,177

436
22,301

251,990
1,560

87

2,075

55
859

5,545
1,316

189,745
1,496

11,532
5,019

43,864
12,847

Statistical Office, Custom House, London, 25th January 1915. H. V. READK.


