## THE EDINBURGH GAZETTE, JANUARY 29, 1915.

ACCOUNT showing the Quantities of certain kinds of AGRICULTURAL PRODUCE imported into the United Kingdom in the Week ended 23rd January 1915, together with the Quantities Imported in the Corresponding Week of the Previous Year.

							Quantities.		
								1914.	1915.
Animals, livi	ing :								
Oxen, B	3uÌls, C		d Calve	s		••••	Number	17	19
Sheep a		ıbs		•••	•••	•••			-
	•••	•••	•••	•••	• • •	•••	11		-
Horses Fresh Meat :		•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	, ,,	87	
Beef (in		Refrice	aratad a	nd Fr	07011)		Cwts.	210,367	73,066
Mutton	uuung 11	Terrig		inu ri	•	•••	'	109,651	71,603
Pork	,, ,,		1) 1)		"		11	21,954	10,878
Meat,	unenun	nerated,	Fresh	(incl	uding			13,936	13,199
		d Froze		`		0			
alted or Pre	eserved	Meat :-	-					110 000	
Bacon	•••			•••	•••	•••	11	110,266	129,909
Beef	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	"	1,975	517
Hams Pork	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••		25,352 5,482	24,787 2,491
Meat, u	•••	 roted e	altad	•••	•••	• • •		3,134	2,491
Meat, 1				than	 hv (	salting	1 11	9,797	28,081
(inelu	iding T	inned a	nd Cani		oy .	anning	· "	0,101	20,001
Dairy Produc	ce and i	Substitu	ites :	ucuj					
<b>T</b>								100,660	76,727
Margari	ne						11	29,571	39,583
Cheese				•••			· · · · · ·	50 <b>,0</b> 09	36,927
Milk, F	resh, in	cans or	drums		•••	•••	11	45	
	ream		•••	•••		•••	л	160	45
	ondense			•••	•••		21	25,248	27,000
		i, other	kinds	•••	•••	•••		429	
ggs	•••	•••	•••	•••	• • •	•••	Great Hundreds	245,142	139,497
oultry	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	Value £	40,967 6,239	5,871 1,094
łame Rabbits, dead	··· I / Frasi	 and F	···	•••	•••	•••	Cwts.	8,754	5,730
ard		i anu r	iozen)	•••	···		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	68 <b>,252</b>	73,884
orn, Grain,		nd Flor	 m :				,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	00,202	10,001
3373							, ,,	1,536,100	1,696,300
Wheat	Meal an	d Flou						278,300	245,60 <b>0</b>
Barley						•••		286,700	83,000
Oats		•••			•••	•••	37	292,500	229,300
Peas	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••		,,	39,813	20 <b>,980</b>
Beans	•••	•••	•••	- • •	•••	•••	21	5,140	33,350
Maize o		ı Corn	•••	•••	•••	•••		595,100	1,080,800
ruit, Raw :-								<b>01 011</b>	190.070
Apples		•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	"	<b>81,0</b> 11 187	1 <b>3</b> 0,878 258
Apricots Bananas			•••	•••	•••	•••	Bunches	79,268	135,177
Cherries		•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	Cwts.	13,200	100,117
Currant		•••	····	•••	•••				
Goosebe		•••					1 23		
Grapes							11	416	436
Lemons			•••	•••	•••	•••	,,	7,469	22,301
Oranges	••••	•••		•••	•••	•••	,	217,169	251,990
Pears	•••		•••	•••	· • •	••••	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	223	1,560
Plums	··:	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	13	412	87
Strawbe		•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	**	1 000	
Unenum Ior		•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	Tons	$\begin{array}{c}1,283\\291\end{array}$	2,075
Iay traw		•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	Tons	291 · 34 ·	55
loss Litter	· · · ·	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	:1	1,767	859
loss inder		•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	Cwts.	5,726	5,545
ocust Beans					••••		•	941	1,316
egetables, F			•••	•••	•••	•••	<b>*9</b>	i	1,010
Onions				••••			, Bushels	150,855	189,745
Potatoes							Cwts.	8,264	1,496
Tomatoe		•••		•••			. ,	16,011	11,532
Unenuw			•••				Value £	9,056	5,019
Vegetables, I	Dried	•••	•••	•••			Cwts.	9,955	43,864
		d by ca	nning				,	11,328	12,847

Statistical Office, Custom House, London, 25th January 1915.

H. V. READE.

k

160